	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2332-TWT-12V-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2332-TWT-12V-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.2KHZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.73000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2332-TWT-12V-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBX-32908 Bud Industries  PANEL METAL 9.25X2.68X.06" - NBX
EP3030 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 28.2X28.2" WHT
1108770300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(90) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 250MM 1.32
2302078 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE SET WITH 15-POS 1.5M
JF04R0R041040AA JAE Electronics  CABLE ASSY HI SPEED 41POS 400MM
A-MCSSP60010-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 DBL-SHIELDED GRAY 1M
09470500051 Harting  RJI 1 X IP20 ANG 180 22/7TRA
C6PPS-2406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24S/AE24M/CDP24S
C0RRG-1618M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR16G/AE16M/CDR16G
1785/25 3M  SHIELDED JACKETED FLAT CBL 25 CO
77233 SL005 Alpha Wire  14AWG 4COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
E2502S.25.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SBC OA SH TYPE FPLR
P224BA75.H4.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 4C 7/30 BC .008" SGPVC
161-64008 HellermannTyton  1" HELAWRAP CLIP 50PK
HQC-74 Essentra Components  HINGED QUICK CLIP .748"
FP301-1 1/2-6"-CLEAR-10-3 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1 1/2-6" CLEAR
MT1000-1/2-X-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q2-Z-3/8-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY Q2Z 3/8"X100' BLK
DWN4.00BK25 Techflex  DURA WRAP 4" BLACK 25'
3240608 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 120MMX80MM 2M BLU
FRDDSHC6BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT DUAL DOWNSPOUT
1-1423364-4 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC
AS168X-CB1H010 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
IULDK1-35859-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLB1-1RLS4-36441-90-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W12LY3-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
BF201-6P MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  FUSE BLOCK CARTRIDGE CHASSIS MNT
PTS181216V035 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1812 16V .35A
250R120U Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 60V/250V .120A RAD
SA150AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
MASMCG11CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO215AB
MXLSMBG7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO215AA
MXLSMBJSAC12 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC DO214AA
30KPA45E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 45VWM P600
MXSMBJ7.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO214AA
V660LU80CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 10KA DISC 20MM
V270RA8X2749 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 1.2KA ENCASED
ROV14H241K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
5146422 Phoenix Contact  CUTTER FOR THE THERMOMARK ROLL
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  keywords
	    	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  pdf
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  datasheet
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  price
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2332-TWT-12V-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  Audio Products
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  Buzzers
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.2KHZ PCB
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .